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Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's

Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, Aranyeshwar, Pune 9
Annual Plan
B.Ed. First Year Year 2018-19

December Jgnunry Fehruary
Date A
mnc(:‘l;"i‘t‘% Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity
-De i G 1
I-Dec | Lesson/Aids | 16-Dec Sunday 1-Jan 16-Jan I-Feb TBT t6:Feb | o
limetable
. S . Practical .
2-Dec unday 17-Dec |G-T/Guidance [ 5 j 1 17-Jan ) 2-Feb 17-Feb Sunday
Intemship
3-Dec 18-Dec 3-Jan . 18-Jan 3-Feb Sunday | ygpep | ooner
General Practice Internship Timetable
4-Dec Timetable 19-Dec Lesson 4-Jan 19-Jan 4-Feb |TBT Practical] 19-Feb | Shivjaynti
5-Dec 20-Dec S-Jan 20-Jan Sunday 5-Feb 20-Feb
Dr. Ambedkar General
6-Dec Punyatithi 21-Dec Timetable 6-Jan 21-Jan 6-Feb 21-Feb General
7-Dec 22-Dec 7-Jan Sunday 22-Jan 7-Feb G 22Feb | | metable
ieneral
8-Dec |P.L.Gaidanc 23-Dec Sunday 8-Jan 23-Jan 8-Feb Timetable | 23-Feb
C:)(;J;s;hIOI 19 Intemship
eory cunday
Sunda Sunda:
FICSY Practical & d
-Dec 24-Dec vty : - 9- 24-
9-Dec 24-Dec Activity 9-Jan lnlcmship 24-Jan Feb 24-Feb
10-Dec 25-Dec 10-Jan 25-Jan 10-Feb Sunday 25-Feb General
= - Timetabl
11-Dec | practice Lesson | 20-Dec Holiday 11-Jan 26-Jan 11-Feb T
Marathi
12-Dec 27-Dec 12-Jan 27-Jan Sunday 12-Feb 27-Feb day
General Internshi General o sci. day
13-Dec Timetable/ 28-Dec Internship 13-Jan Sunday 28-Jan ntermsiup 13-Feb | Timewable | 28-Feb [ 3198
L.esson Guidanc Guidance
apec | oo 29-Dec 14-Jan | Geographyday | 59 jqn 14-Feb
T Dractices
15-Dec 30-Dec Sunday 15-Jan 30-Jan | TBTPracucal |5 ey
31-Dec 31-Jan




Shri Shivaji Maratha Society s
Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, Aranyeshwar. Pune 9
Annual Plan

B.Ed. First Year Year 2018-19
March April May
Date Activity Date Date Activity Date Activity Date  Activity Date Activity
T ‘
1-Mar General 16-Mar 1-Apr 16-Apr 1-May Annual 16-May
Timetable Exam
2-Mar 17-Mar Sunday 2-Apr |Submission 17-Apr 2-May i 7-May
i
Preliminary Revision | |
3-Mar Sunday 18-Mar exam 3-Apr 18-Apr 3-May | 18- May |
_—
4-Mar Holiday 19-Mar 4-Apr 19-Apr 4-May 19-May |
5-Mar 20-Mar 5-Apr 20-Apr 5-May | 20-May |
6-Mar 21-Mar 6-Apr 21-Apr Sunday 6-May | 21-May
7-Mar General 22-Mar Theroy 7-Apr Sunday 22-Apr 7-May [ 22-May
Timetable M |
8-Mar 23-Mar 8-Apr 23-Apr 8-May | I3-May
- 24-M Sunda 9-Apr 24-Apr 9-May [24Ma
9-Mar ar unday p | .
10-Mar Sunday 25-Mar 10-Apr 25-Apr | Annual Exam [ jo-May | 25-May |
St General Revision } 5c 2
11-Mar exam 26-Mar Timetable 11-Apr ¢ 26-Apr 11-May | 26-May
2 2-; 27-Apr 12-May [ 27-May
12-Mar 27-Mar 12-Apr p
= P 3-\ | 28-Man
13-Mar Preliminary 28-Mar - - 13-Apr 28-Apr Sunday 13-May ; a
i TBT Practica o 14\ | 2o\ |
14-Mar exam 29-\Mar Show cosing 14-Apr Sunday 29-Apr May ; |
15-Mar 30-Mar 1S-Apr 30-Apr Annual Exam | [3-May 30-May |
31-Mar  |Sunday | }




F i

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's

~

Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya, Aranyeshwar. Pune 9

Annual Plan
B.Ed. Second Year 2018-19
I Date ] Activity ’ Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity
01-Jul I Sunday ’Ol-Aug Practice Lessons 01-Sep Course 212 01-Oct Internship
02-Jul I Syllabus Orientation ’O2-Aug 02-Sep Sunday 02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti
03-Jul ] Syllabus Orientation ’O3-Aug, Gen. Timetable 03-Sep 03-Oct
04-Jul [04-Aug 04-Sep 04-Oct Internshi
05-Jul | Theory & orientation of [05-Aug | Sunday 05-Sep . 05-Oct remship
06-Jul Activities [06-Aug Course 208 06-Sep teruship 06-Oct
07-Jul [07-Aug 07-Sep 07-Oct Sunday
08-Jul I Sunday lOS-Aug 08-Sep 08-Oct
09-Jul I Gen. Timetable ,09-Aug 09-Sep Sunday 09-Oct
10-Jul | |10-Aug 10-Sep 10-Oct
[11-Jul] | 11-Aug Course 209 11-Sep 11-Oct
] lZ-Aug] Sunday 12-Sep 12-Oct
13-Aug 13-Sep 13-Oct
14-Jul 14-Aug 14-Sep Hindi day 14-Oct Sunday
15-Jul | Sunday | 15-Aug | Independence day 15-Sep 15-Oct
16-Jul | 2021 Practical | 16-Aug | Introduction of Internship 16-Sep Sunday 16-Oct
17-Jul [ Practice Lessons , l7-Augl 17-Sep 17-Oct
l 18-Jul ! Practice Lessons | lS-Aug' Course 210 18-Sep 18-Oct
LI 9-Jul l Gen. Timetable [19-Aug | Sunday 19-Sep 19-Oct
20-Jul 20-Aug 20-Sep 20-Oct
21-Jul j 21-Aug l 21-Sep 21-Oct Sunday
22Jul | Sunday [22-Aug| 22-Sep 22-Oct
23-Jul | 204 Visit |23-Aug] 23-Sep Sunday 23-Oct
24-Jul | Gen. Visit [24-Aug| 211 Practical 24-Sep 24-0ct
25-Jul ]25-Aug] 25-Sep 25-Oct
26-Jul Practice Lessons I:é-/\u\_‘. ’ Sunday 26-Sep 26-Oct
27-Jul [27-Aug | 27-Sep 27-Oct :
28-Jul ’ZS-AU‘E’J 28-Sep 28-Oct Sunday
29-Jul Sunday ,29-Augj 212 Course 29-Sep 29-Oct
30-Jul Practice Lessons [30-Aug | 30-Sep Sunday ,jO—Oc:t
31-Jul LSS0 ,31-Aug’ 31-Oct




Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's
Adhyapak Mahg, idyalaya, Aranyeshwar, Pyne 9
Annual Plan
B.Ed. Second 2018-19

g Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity
021;1:: 8 2‘ -Dec 01-Jan Gen. Timetable 01-Feb Gen. Timetble
03-Nov -Dec Sunday 02-Jan Review of internship 02-Feb
03-Dec 03-Jan | _Savitribai Phule Jayanti | 03Fep Sunday

04-Nov 04-Dec FYa o

OS-NOV OS-DCC 05-Jan 05-Feb

06-Nov 96-Dec |  Dr. Ambedkar Punytithi 06-Jan Sunday 06-Feb

07-Nov 07-Dec Internship 07-Jan 201 Practical 07-Feb

08-Nov 08-Dec 08-Jan G.T. 08-Feb

09-Nov 09-Dec Sunday 09-Jan 09-Feb

10-Nov 10-Dec 10-Jan 10-Feb Sunday
11-Nov 11-Dec 11-Jan 11-Feb

12-Nov 12-Dec 12-Jan | Jijau Jayanti, Bhugol Day [ 12-Fep

13-Nov Diwali Vacation 13-Dec 13-Jan Sunday 13-Feb

14-Nov 14-Dec 14-Jan Sankrut/Geo. Day 14-Feb

15-Nov 15-Dec 15-Jan 15-Feb

16-Nov 16-Dec Sunday 16-Jan 202 Practical 16-Feb

17-Nov 17-Dec 17-Jan Gen. Timetable 17-Feb Sunday
18-Nov 18-Dec 18-Jan 18-Feb

19-Nov 19-Dec 19-Jan 19-Feb Shivjavany
20-Nov 20-Dec 20-Jan Sunday 20-Feb
21-Nov 21-Dec 21-Jan 203 Practical 21-Feb
22-Nov 22-Dec 22-Jan Gen. Timetable 22-Feh
23-Nov Internship [ 23-Dec Sunday 23-Jan 23-Feb
24-Nov 24-Dec 24-Jan 204 Practical 24-Feb Sunday
25-Nov 25-Dec 25-Jan Gen. Timetable 25-Feb

26-Nov 26-Dec 26-Jan Republic day 26-tcb

27-Nov ] ] . 27-Dec 27-Jan Sunday 27-I'ch l\li11~urlwu day
28-Nov Diwali Vacation 28-Dec 28-Jan 28 eh Sci. duy
29-Nov 29-Dec 29-Jan 205 Pracuical

30-Nov 30-Dec Sunday 30-Jan

31-Dec 31-Jan




Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's
Adhyapak Mahavidyalaya. Aranyeshwar, Pune 9

Annual Plan
' B.Ed. Second 2018-19

Date Activity Date Activity
01-Mar Gen.Timetable 01-Apr Sunday

02-Mar 02-Apr

03-Mar Sunday 03-Apr

04-Mar 04-Apr

05-Mar 05-Apr

06-Mar 06-Apr

07-Mar 07-Apr Sunday

08-Mar 08-Apr Submission

09-Mar 09-Apr

10-Mar Sunday 10-Apr

11-Mar 11-Apr Revision

12-Mar 12-Apr

13-Mar - 13-Apr

14-Mar PISHm AT 14-Apr Sunday

15-Mar 15-Apr

16-Mar 16-Apr

17-Mar Sunday 17-Apr

18-Mar 18-Apr

19-Mar Preliminary Exam. 19-Apr

20-Mar Gen.Timetable 20-Apr
21-Mar | 21-Apr Sunday
22-Mar 22-Apr
23-Mar 23-Apr
24-Mar Sunday 24-Apr ) = y
25-Mar 25-Apr PUNE.g. |0 Pnnclpa\l/
26-Mar 26-Apr |University Examination Adhyapak Mabavidyalaya
27-Mar 27-Apr ORI Aranyeshwar, Pune-411009.
28-Mar 28-Apr ~—

29-Mar 29-Apr

30-Mar 30-Apr

31-Mar Sunday
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